Features
 No polarity due to symmetrical current-voltage characteristics
 Excellent mount reliability
 Standard operating/storage temperature range:
 - AVRM1608: –40°C to +125°C
 - AVRL1608: –40°C to +85°C
 - AVRM2012: –40°C to +125°C
Commercial

Capacitance: 1.1-1050pF
Now Available at:
Click the link above for ordering information.
445‐174554‐KIT‐ND
Multilayer
AVR 0603/0805 Series Chip Varistor Kit Includes:
Digi‐Key Part Number  TDK Item List  Item DescripƟon
445‐174554‐KIT‐ND
AVR‐M1608C080MTAAB  0603, 650pF, 8V
AVR‐M1608C120MT2AB  0603, 400pF, 12V
AVR‐M1608C120MT6AB  0603, 1050pF, 12V
AVR‐M1608C180MT6AB  0603, 600pF, 18V
AVR‐M2012C120MT6AB  0805, 1000pF, 12V
AVRL161A1R1NTA  0603, 1.1pF, 90V
AVRL161A1R1NTB  0603, 1.1pF, 39V
AVRL161A3R3FTA  0603, 3.3pF, 27V